



PURCHASE REQUEST

Department:			P. R. No.: 2020-11-		Date: 11/05/2020
Section:			SAI No.:		Date:
			ALOBS No.:		Date:
Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	Item Description(s)	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	3	T/L	Base course	P 18,000.00	P 54,000.00
2	3	T/L	G-1 Aggregates	18,500.00	55,500.00
3	2	T/L	Common Barrow	12,200.00	24,400.00
4	2	T/L	Banday banda	19,000.00	38,000.00
				TOTAL	P 171,900.00
Purpose: For maintenance of roads at Barangay (Catulinan, Tilapayong, Pagala)					
Requested by:		Cash Availability:		Approved by:	
Signature					
Printed Name: NEMENCIO M. DE LEON		MARTINIANO D. JAVIER		FERDINAND V. ESTRELLA	
Designation: MPDC		Municipal Treasurer		Municipal Mayor	